i AGME

Automated assembly solutions

AGME HYDRAULIC PRESSES

MODEL

Maximum force KN

Maximum return force KN
Maximum course mm

Working pressure min/max bar
Approach speed mm/sec
Working speed mm/sec

Return speed mm/sec

Motor power Kw

Voltage V / Hz

Power circuit V DC

Maximum tool dimensions mm
Maximum tool weight at head kg
Table dimensions mm

“T” dimensions mm

Throat depth mm

Distance between table and spindle
Tool holder diameter mm
Machine general dimensions mm
Two hand control

Photoelecric barrier

Parts counter

Weight kg

PH-15
PH-15 Pro

150

15

200

30/265

300

32

330

6
230/400-50
24
630x300x390
30

480X400
M12

200

400

&30 H7 x 40
2380x1255x910
Optional
Included
Included

1450

PH-30
PH-30 Pro

300

22

200

30/265

300

23

315

8
230/400-50
24
630x300x390
50

500 x 400
M12

200

400

40 H7 x 40
2380x1255x930
Optional
Included
Included

1550

PH-60
PH-60 Pro

600

50

250

30/270

240

20

230

11,5
230/400-50
24
630x300x390
100

600 x 470
M16

250

500

@50 H7 x 60
2510x1425x1010
Optional
Included
Included

2300

AGME, your partner for Automatic Assembly Equipment! m



